Version date: 2012-01-09 -The List
N.B.: For detailed Accessory product information, please see  webb catalogue:
www.volvocars.com/accessories/cat   – the complete guides in order to sell Accessories.
NEW PRICES VALID FROM: now
PRICES INCLUDES INSTALLATION!
TEXT IN:
GREEN = Changes compared to last issue
RED = Text in red is cancelled products

Aluminium rims  + Size in inch
If TPMS Option 000609 (standard on MC31) do not forget to
order TPMS sensors, order code "TPMS"!
WTSA17
WINTER TIRES (Studded) with ALUMINIUM RIM  "SEGIN"  17”  235/65R17
Speed rating: T
- - - -
 -
- x - - - -
2,175
WTSA16
WINTER TIRES (Studded) with ALUMINIUM RIM  "CESINO"  16”  215/65R16
Speed rating: T
- - - -
 -
- - -
x
- -
1,435
WTSA17
WINTER TIRES (Studded) with ALUMINIUM RIM  "SARGAS"  17”  235/55R17
Speed rating: T
- - - -
 -
- - -
x
- -
2,050
WTSA18
WINTER TIRES (Studded) with ALUMINIUM RIM  "MINOS"  18”  235/50R18
Speed rating: T
- - - -
 -
- - -
x
- -
2,475
WTSA17
WINTER TIRES (Studded) with ALUMINIUM RIM  "ANTAEUS"  17”
235/65R17    Speed rating: T
- - - -
 -
- - - -
x
-
2,050
WTSA18
WINTER TIRES (Studded) with ALUMINIUM RIM  "ATLANTIS"  18”
235/60R18     Speed rating: T
- - - -
 -
- - - -
x